

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 Website: www.manalipetro.com

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / Sectl / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2021 19^{th} January 2021

The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P J Tower
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Stock Code: MANALIPETC

Stock Code: 500268

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Share Certificate(s) - reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificate(s).

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Balasubramaniam Ganesan Jt. Lakshmanan Krishnamurthy Jt. R Rajagopalan	B0020057	150	14009	29434739 — 29434888	18.01.2021

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder(s) is/are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Kothandaraman
Company Secretary

Encl.: as above





Factories:

Plant - 1 : Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

Phone: 044 - 2594 1025 Fax: 044 - 2594 1199

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com



440

Ph. 9444071408

B.Ganesan

SANE ON THE OF T

15/5/3 Murugesan Street Rangarajapuram Kodambakkam,Chennai-600 024

28th Jan 2020

The Investor Cell

Unit: Manali Petro Chemicals Ltd.,

Subramanian Building,

Club House Road, Chennai -600 002.

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Manali Petrochemicals Ltd., Folio No.B0020057, shares: 150

I am share holder of M/s. Manali Petrochemicals Ltd., holding one hundred fifty shares, with joint holder No.1. Mr. K.Lakshmanan and No.2. Mr. R.Rajagopalan. I had lost my shares certificates.

As a proof I am getting dividend till date through fund transfer to City Union Bank, Mount Road Branch, I am attaching the copy of the old dividend warrant notice for your ready reference.

attaching two divided warrant notice for your ready reference.

I am requesting you to issue fresh certificates to proceed further.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

First Signatory

B.Ganesan

Second Signatory K.Lakshmanan

Third Signatory R.Rajagopalan

Be Bo

113.75

Encl. as above